MENTOe U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
& ||| III O%; Office of Community Planning and Development
3 x Il l || * b CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard
5 g COMMUNITY
Doy D"Wo‘z“ BAYAMON, PR PLANNING
DEVELOPMENT
Year:
| 2010
Funding by Program Program Funds Status
$200,420 $14,000,000
$12,000,000
$1,464,713

$4,929,209

CDBG HOME [ ESG

$10,000,000

$8,000,000

$6,000,000

$4,000,000

$2,000,000

$0

Ry

E Drawn Amt**

m Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**
$9,517,061.57
$1,920,606.83

$146,441.05
$1,219,214.00
$1,663,167.98

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee*
$3,132,096.52
$2,397,020.55

$151,682.80
$6,730.00
$211,634.02

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$952,526.91
$1,239,925.72
$48,737.20
$0.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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